
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

1000.00

195.00

1000.00

25.00

200.00

OH

DC

2419 Derbyshire Rd

22 Tanglewood Rd

800.00

4405 Colorado Ave NW

Obama for America

20011-3723

44106

Transaction ID : C13128368

CABerkeley

Washington

Cleveland Heights

University of California

Not Employed

Transaction ID : C13133698

94705-1421

Transaction ID : C12791828

Shaker Heights Youth Cent

28

22

27

1225.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12970821213

12

11

12

John J. Lisy Jr.

2011

2011

Terry H. Brooks Sr

2011

Michael H. Humphreys MD

Professor

Executive Dir.

Retired
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